4:00

4:20

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00

7:45

8:00

8:30

Madison Metropolitan School District

Strategic Planning Committee

Agenda for April 21, 2009
Goodman Community Center, Evjue D
4:00 - 8:30 PM

Welcome

What’s Been Happening Since January?

Plan for the Evening

Summary of Feedback from Community Engagement Meeting
Beliefs and Parameters

Dinner Break

Action Team Presentations

Action Plan Review in Small Groups

Next Steps

Celebration and Thank you

Adjourn



