Madison Metropolitan School District

Strategic Planning Committee

Agenda for April 21, 2009 Goodman Community Center, Evjue D 4:00 – 8:30 PM

4:00	Welcome What's Been Happening Since January? Plan for the Evening
4:20	Summary of Feedback from Community Engagement Meeting
4:30	Beliefs and Parameters
5:00	Dinner Break
5:30	Action Team Presentations
7:00	Action Plan Review in Small Groups
7:45	Next Steps
8:00	Celebration and Thank you
8:30	Adjourn